ROCK-N-ROLL BOX of PARTS

|[PART # |DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
KNR-R0} 172" OF 2-1/2° X 2-1/> wbe, capped |. . 1
IEMK- Sop _ IRoller camage 1
GDA-305A  [Pivot tube 2
GDA-315A Support bracket 2
GDA-S17A Transport bracket 1
GDA-916 4" plain band 3
GDA-917-P Plate 1
GDA-915-P Plate 2
GDA-908 Transport band 1
GDA-957 Tube 1
GDA-838 Stabilizer brecket 1
BOLT LIST - ROCK-N-ROLL AUGERS
PART ¥ !gégCR!PT]ON | QUANTITY
HHC3-587 [5/8-11 x 7 HHCS (ext thread) | 8
HHCS-14034 11/4-20 x 3/4 HHCS | 2
N-14 11/4°-20 hex nut | 2
1GDA-931 |S/8" bushing ' 4
HHCS-38214  [3/8 x 2-1/4" HHCS i 12
HHCS-58112 [5/8 x 1-1/2" HHCS j 4
HHCS-586 15/8-11 x 6" HHCS | 4
LN-58 15/8" locknut | 4
LW-38 13/8" jockwasher 12
Lw-.58 {5/8™ iockwasher 12
LWw-12 [1/2™ lockwasher I 8
LW-14 11/4” lockwasher [ 2
N-38 13/8-16 hex nut 12
1N=58 !5/8-11 hex nut 12
N-12 _[1/2" hex nut i 8 =
©12316 2% 3116 x3-172 U ool 4
51034 _#10 x 34 self-tapping screw 2
EE R fc;p i
|3/8 x 2" pin w/ 3/8" washer welded on 1
T-121 |T-handle 1




3 . 7 hi

170 W 800 N
ShebvaeJnmana461?6
{317) 398-463¢ or
(31?}398-79?3
FAX(317)398—2107

MDUNTIhGrINSTRUCTIONS FOR KASCO ROCK-N-ROLL, AUGER SYSTEM

Step 4
Step 5
Step 6

Step 7

3:_;ac¢_:{;DA—915A'su:::br: hrackes or Grill s
Place RNR-900 roller carriage assembly on tube RNR-90] .

{see Dage 4) Note: RNR-S00 I'oller Carriace asem { Dage 57 is
factory assembled,

Standing behing the dril:, Dlace transport bracket Dage 6 )
on left hand side of drill, above outside of rear tire,

Assemble hooper on hottan of tuhe { page 7}
Assemble Pivot tube GDA-9053 +¢ auger,
With 2 to 3 People, place DiIVOt tube in roller Carriage

Place ip transport bracket (page 6) anA avjust transoort bhracket

SO band isg slichtly )7 above hooper, Adjust as needeqd to
match transport lock. (pace 4)

Page 3




DAULFNOSE BL.SE 1 X %8 - Z.os ON

DI 850K HVLS/IVG . TwoTaAL

| F0Ex ;
=T T _— . LA5€ X B (

! . =z ge — (3015 V1) ue:,r 3318 91,5% 40,9 801 X E

_ _ = | X ¢
orsd ey LUvdy 081 M3UOS »09 | E

» \.<,,J _1 \ DNiddv] 413C v:lﬁ | . ..mvxun.o_: dAH :o\m %%
| m _ fm | | M NS SO YT X 9|8
- o — Y z.zz.? mg.»
| | | S |9

| arvg L¥osans +  d4dy 34y SIF a3kl T

. 2Eb-vaD Mmo9Nd SIL ZTHX |4
8 . oL4 ONIY-O 1L-HX|'E
® . h im,zl(wf.mwu_c\.ﬂ Z
S SRR SRR AN B

A A&J ANYg 40 - . _u>._f\> Q.._IO {
o> i
S6-L- K YO ' 40 SLSISNOS 1

9'9°q (D <P © E

R UZELS
Prrp o W 1,
dv3 2aLol
JO wut

Z&ﬁ;wm -

305@ 232@ SH1ON3T 350 ' SHaNnLO 1Y
“ . . \;QQ.N . - -nvam
ZOVE , V7 3

J__o..r.oz_
R h.w.t, H74

|




LY
A0
d

YS06-vqo

D




